



This is to confirm that Prof.Renuka Purohit Published following article Analyzing the effect of Algae on the strength of subgrade soil Volume 11, Issue 5, pp: 815-819 www.ijres.org A Peer Reviewed referred Journal

Impact Factor : 7.52

International Journal of Research in Engineering and Science (IJRES)

Editor-In-Chief

ISSN: 2320-9364





This is to confirm that Mr. Praful Shinkar Published following article Analyzing the effect of Algae on the strength of subgrade soil Volume 11, Issue 5, pp: 815-819 www.ijres.org A Peer Reviewed referred Journal

Impact Factor : 7.52

International Journal of Research in Engineering and Science (IJRES)

Editor-In-Chief

ISSN: 2320-9364





This is to confirm that Mr. Mayur Bhat

Published following article

Analyzing the effect of Algae on the strength of subgrade soil

Volume 11, Issue 5, pp: 815-819

www.ijres.org A Peer Reviewed referred Journal

Impact Factor : 7.52

International Journal of Research in Engineering and Science (IJRES)

Editor-In-Chief

ISSN: 2320-9364





This is to confirm that Mr. Chandrakant Lingayat Published following article Analyzing the effect of Algae on the strength of subgrade soil Volume 11, Issue 5, pp: 815-819 www.ijres.org

A Peer Reviewed referred Journal

Impact Factor : 7.52

International Journal of Research in Engineering and Science (IJRES)

Editor-In-Chief

ISSN: 2320-9364





This is to confirm that Mr. Prasad Kubde Published following article Analyzing the effect of Algae on the strength of subgrade soil Volume 11, Issue 5, pp: 815-819 www.ijres.org A Peer Reviewed referred Journal

Juli

Impact Factor : 7.52 International Journal of Research in Engineering and

Editor In Chi

ISSN: 2320-9364

Science (IJRES)

IJRES is Peer Reviewed Refereed.

Editor-In-Chief





This is to confirm that Mr.Suraj Ghewande Published following article Analyzing the effect of Algae on the strength of subgrade soil Volume 11, Issue 5, pp: 815-819 www.ijres.org A Peer Reviewed referred Journal

Impact Factor : 7.52

International Journal of Research in Engineering and Science (IJRES)

Editor-In-Chief

ISSN: 2320-9364